which will be primarily used to meet the requirements of the growing business of the

Company, including long term capital requirements for pursuing growth plans, to increase

the capacity of the Company to lend and for general corporate purposes.

Maximum number of specified securities to be issued:

The resolutions set out in this Notice authorize the Board to issue up to 40,74,074 number of

equity shares at a price of Rs. 27/- per share including premium of Rs. 17/- per share (Detail

of proposed investors stated under Annexure -1).

d. Intent of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe to

thepreferential issue.

None of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel intend to subscribe to the

preferential issue as proposed.

e. Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after considering all the preferential

issues under this Notice is provided is as below.

Sr. Category Pre-issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding

No No. of % of No. of % of shares

Shares held shares Shares held

A. Promoter & Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

(a) Individual / HUF 3800827 31.84 3800827 23.74

(b) | Central Govt / State Govt(s) - - “ =

(c) Bodies Corporate - - - -

(d) | Banks / Fl - - - -

(e) | Any Others - - - -

(2) | Foreign

(a) | NRI- Individuals - - - -

(b) | Other - Individuals - - - -

(c) Bodies Corporate _ 3470150 29.06 3470150 21.67

(d) | Banks / Fl - - - =

(e) Any Others - - - -

Total shareholding of Promoter & 7270977 60.90 7270977 45.41

Promoter Group (A)

B. Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions - - - =

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies Corporate 1371861 11.49 1834824 11.46

(b) | Individuals '
   Individuals shareholders holding 1142949 9.57 1142949

i

KHANDWALA
SECURITIES LIMITED

  nominal share capital upto Rs. 2

lakh
  (ii) Individuals shareholders holding

nominal share capital in excess of

Rs.2 lakh

1543283 12:93 4969208 31.03

  (c) Qualified Foreign Investor
  (d) Others (specify)
  (i) Clearing Members 31799 0.27 31799 0.20
  (ii) Non Resident Indians 578131 4.84 763317 4.77
  (iii) Trusts
  (v) NBFC
  Total Public Shareholding (B) 4668023 39.10 8742097 54.59

   Grand Total (A+B)   11939000   100.00   16013074   100.00

f. Proposed time for completion of Preferential Allotment

The Company will complete the allotment pursuant to this preferential issue within a period
of 15 (fifteen) days from the date when the shareholders’ resolution approving this
Preferential Allotment is passed. Where the allotment of the shares is pending on account of
pendency of any approval for the preferential issue/ for such allotment by any regulatory /
statutory authority, the allotment shall be completed within a period of 15 (fifteen) days
from the date of such approval.

g- Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares